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CLOTURE   

Référence Longueur 
entre-axes

Section 
appui

Diamètre lisse
horizontale

Nombre 
de lisse

638 142 2040 mm 140 x 140 mm Ø100 mm 600 mm

638 143 3040 mm 140 x 140 mm Ø100 mm 600 mm

1

1

Hauteur

Asceller

A sceller

Fixation

14 Kg

12 Kg

Poids / ml

SCIAGE
RONDINO   

140
50

0
60

0
2040

3040

60
0

50
0

140


